
M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

Bieg 1
1 22 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik 12,37
2 59 10016112084 SEREMAK  Nikola Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska
3 27 10055494892 MASIOWSKA  Maja Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska
4 36 10059243237 SZEBEKO Daria ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
5 29 10056462973 ŚLIWIŃSKA Natalia GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier

Bieg 2
1 25 10053580659 WIELOWSKA  Nikola Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska 11,94
2 51 10056474087 DĄBROWSKA Małgorzta LKS ATOM Boxmet Dzierżoniów
3 33 10051624592 KULCZYK Sylwia ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
4 6 10053130924 GONDEK Maja TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
5 66 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Burghardt Antonin DNF

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub Czas:

 Bieg o miejsca 7-10
1 66 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Burghardt Antonin 12,92
2 6 10053130924 GONDEK Maja TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
3 36 10059243237 SZEBEKO Daria ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
4 29 10056462973 ŚLIWIŃSKA Natalia GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier

 Bieg o miejsca 1-6
1 59 10016112084 SEREMAK  Nikola Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska 12,43
2 25 10053580659 WIELOWSKA  Nikola Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska
3 22 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik
4 33 10051624592 KULCZYK Sylwia ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
5 51 10056474087 DĄBROWSKA Małgorzta LKS ATOM Boxmet Dzierżoniów
6 27 10055494892 MASIOWSKA  Maja Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZYNI POLSKI
59 10016112084 SEREMAK  Nikola Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska

I WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI
25 10053580659 WIELOWSKA  Nikola Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska

II WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI
22 10052494259 PICZ Zofia UKS TFP Jedynka Kórnik

4 33 10051624592 KULCZYK Sylwia ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz
5 51 10056474087 DĄBROWSKA Małgorzata LKS ATOM Boxmet Dzierżoniów
6 27 10055494892 MASIOWSKA  Maja Klub Kolarski Ziemia Darłowska
7 66 10054716973 NIERUCHALSKA Natalia MLUKS Szperek Burghardt Antonin
8 6 10053130924 GONDEK Maja TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
9 36 10059243237 SZEBEKO Daria ALKS Stal Ocetix Iglotex Grudziądz

10 29 10056462973 ŚLIWIŃSKA Natalia GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier

JUNIORKA
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